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Reading Future Connect 3



Final Test (Units 9 – 16)
1. d
2. a
3. a
4. c
5. c
6. a
7. b
8. d
9. b
10.  a
11.  b
12.  c
13.  b
	Live
	Eat

	south-eastern part of the US
	vegetables

	houses made of tree logs, mud, and grass.
	animals




	Cause
	Effect

	two objects touch each other
	energy is created

	heat moves from one object to another
	equilibrium
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